Ø 25, 32, 40 & 50
Guides EC serie
Compact guide for cylinders ISO 21287
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993

Ø40
Weight stroke  (kg) 0.4 0.6 1
How to order: without brass bearing scrapers
Stroke mm:
Size Ø: Ø25 015:    15
40
020:    20
Ø40:
Ø50: 50 050:    50
*Example: You need the guide with a Ø size from
20 mm and a stroke from 25 mm= ICG20EC025
25
025:    25
E
How to order: With ball bearing
You can order them the same way as the example above, when you want with
ball bearing you add: BBS at the end of the article code= ICG20EC025BBS
Ø20
Ø50
1.7
32Ø32:
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993
BTW: NL8209.12.931B01
KvK: 17126382
Swift: RABONL24
IBAN: NL23RABO01036.31240
L3
L1
E2
E4
E
2
L0
V à 45°
U à 45°
4x ØD3
2x ØA
C2
K
L6
C1
G
ØR
4x ØD1
ØS
Fixation du vérin par
4 vis ØD1 sur  / E2
Cylinder fixed with
4 screws ØD1 on  / E2
J
F